



Prepared on: 03/23/2012

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 3-23-2012

Project Number: 029 N-168

PCN: i24d

COUNTY: Codington

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Industrial Builders Inc.</i>		<i>Sioux Falls Construction</i>	
				<i>Fargo, ND</i>		<i>Sioux Falls, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	10,780.00	10,780.00
250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1	LS	500.00	500.00	42.66	42.66
410E0350	Remove and Replace Web	2	Each	1,300.00	2,600.00	1,546.48	3,092.96
410E0365	Remove and Replace Transverse Stiffener	4	Each	350.00	1,400.00	596.06	2,384.24
410E0520	Surface Grinding of Structural Steel	21	SqIn	15.00	315.00	45.00	945.00
410E3010	Magnetic Particle Weld Inspection	56	In	10.00	560.00	17.00	952.00
410E3020	Ultrasonic Weld Inspection	6.2	In	20.00	124.00	100.00	620.00
410E3030	Magnetic Particle Weld Inspection, Impact Damage Repair	42	SqIn	10.00	420.00	15.00	630.00
412E0100	Bridge Repainting, Class I	1	LS	5,800.00	5,800.00	7,030.48	7,030.48
412E0500	Paint Residue Containment	1	LS	210.00	210.00	255.65	255.65
634E0010	Flagging	5.00	Hour	23.05	115.25	23.05	115.25
634E0100	Traffic Control	457.00	Unit	4.20	1,919.40	2.56	1,169.92
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,463.97	4,463.97
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1.00	Each	1,350.00	1,350.00	1,278.27	1,278.27
TOTAL					28,813.65		33,760.40